
9312

2313

9322

9311

2381

2000

c-2001

C-2005

C-2004

2381 - BLK

C-2380 - BLK

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

marre black

marre black

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

UF seat cover

ITEM NO PRODUCT PICTURE DESCRIPTION

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

Rimless Wall Hung Toilet
Size:485*365*365mm

P-trap:180mm roughing-in

MECHANISM QTY

7

50

30

10

82

85

354

129

116

180

190

TOTAL 1233

China WALL HUNG Commode 

COLOUR

Rocca commode

Rocca commode

Rocca commode

Rocca commode

Rocca commode

Rocca commode


