

China WALL HUNG Commode

ITEM NO	PRODUCT PICTURE	DESCRIPTION	COLOUR	MECHANISM	QTY
C-2004	Rocca commode 	Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	354
C-2005		Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	50
c-2001		Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	30
9322		Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	116
2313	Rocca commode 	Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	129
9312		Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	82
2000	Rocca commode 	Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	190
2381	Rocca commode 	Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	180
9311		Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	White	UF seat cover	85
2381 - BLK	Rocca commode 	Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	marre black	UF seat cover	10
C-2380 - BLK	Rocca commode 	Rimless Wall Hung Toilet Size:485*365*365mm P-trap:180mm roughing-in	marre black	UF seat cover	7
TOTAL					1233